
Party?



Croissant with butter and forest fruit jam or
chocolate spread

Yogurt with granola, grapes and honey 
(soy yogurt + €1)

Bagel with avocado spread and egg salad

BREAKFAST

€ 6,0 

€ 8,0 

€ 8,0

Breakfast at Knus can be ordered until 11:30 am.



TOYS

Stick made of 100% real wood

TO EAT
Bowl of chunks

SOMETHING SWEET
Dog bone Chihuahua
Dog bone Golden Retriever

HONDENMENU

TO DRINK
Dog beer     

€ 3,0

€ 1,5
€ 3,0

€ 3,5

Free
 * Just search for yourself

Snuffle 0,0%

Flavor: dog food

Stop by the dog bar outside for a 
bowl of water!

<- This is Sam, he workes
here. No, he is NOT hungry :)



FOOD
Ham cheese sandwich
Cheese sandwich
Mini pancakes
White bread croquette
White bread vegetable croquette
White bread sausage (knakworst)
Boterham chocopasta of jam

SNACKS
Fries: add sauce from 50 cents
Chicken nuggets (8 stuks)
Mini frikandel (8 stuks)
Nacho’s with melted cheese

DRINKS
Fristi | Chocomel (with candy)
Appelsap | Ranja (with candy)
Babycchino
Donna’s childrencocktail sparkling, 
strawberry & mojito syrup, lime and mint 

CHILDREN

CANDYBAG € 1,0
CHIPS PAPRIKA/NATUREL € 1,5

Ice cream? Get (and pay) your ice cream with all
sorts of flavours and toppings at the Knusse

ijsfiets!

€ 3,7
€ 3,7
€ 2,5
€ 4,9

€ 4,7 
€ 4,5 
€ 6,0
€ 4,7
€ 4,7
€ 4,7
€ 3,5

€ 4,5
€ 8,0
€ 8,0
€ 8,0



LUNCH 
12 uurtje: soup, bread croquette or vegan
vegetable croquette and a mini sandwich of
your choice
Croquettes with bread: beef or vegan
vegetable croquettes on cornbread.
Tuna Melt with tuna, melted cheese, tomato,
red pepper and chives.
Loaded Fries with pulled chicken, 
spring onion, fried onion and sriracha mayo.
Homemade soup served with bread, ask us
about the soup of the week.
Chicken satay (2 large skewers) with fries,
peanut sauce, salad, kroepoek, atjar, fried
onion and spring onion.
Croquettes with fries (croquette or vegan
vegetable croquette) salad and mayo.

SANDWICHES
Pulled chicken spring onion, fried onion and
sriracha mayo.
Smoked entrecôte with cherry tomato’s,
vegetable chips and Guinness syrup.
Caprese with pesto, cherry tomato’s, buffalo
mozzarella and fried basil.
una salad according to chef's recipe.
Spicy mango hummus, celeriac carpaccio,
pepper drops, seed mix and balsamic vinegar.
Avocado spread with homemade egg salad
Trio Choice Stress 3 mini sandwiches: smoked
entrecote, tuna salad and mango hummus.

LUNCHMENU

€ 15,5

€ 12,0

€ 11,5

€ 14,0

€ 9,0

€ 17,0

€ 14,0

All sandwiches can also be served as a salad (+ € 2.50)

Our lunch dishes can be ordered from 11:00 to 16:00.
Dishes from the drinks and children's menu can also be
ordered after 16:00.

€ 12,0

€ 12,0

€  12,0

€ 12,0
€ 12,0

€ 12,0
€ 16,0



SNACKPLATES (starts at 14.30)
Breadplate with aïoli, herb butter
tapenade
Snackplate: bread with aïoli, herb butter tapenade,
truffle fuet, brie, grapes, wasabi nut mix & olives, 4
bitterballen & 4 cheese sticks.
Vega snackplate: bread with aïoli, herb butter, 
tapenade, old cheese, grapes, brie, wasabi nut mix &
olives, 4 spring rolls & 4 cheese sticks.

1 meter XXL Snack Board above snack board
for the big appetite (can also be vegetarian)!
XXL Brown fruit bowl: 40 pieces various garnishes
+ sauces.

SNACKS
Bitterballen (8 pieces)
Vegan bitterballen (8 pieces)
Vegan spring rolls (8 pieces)
Cheese sticks (8 pieces)
Mini frikandel (8 spieces)
Kipnuggets (8 spieces)
Mixed (8 pieces)
Mixed (16 pieces)

Bowl of nuts
Bowl of olives
Bowl of cheese cubes
Bowl of truffle sausage
All 4 bowls above

Nachos with melted cheese, spring onion, corn, 
red onion, jalapeños, tomato salsa, guacamole,
crème fraîche (with pulled chicken + € 4.0)

SNACKMENU

€ 8,5 
€ 9,5
€ 8,0
€ 9,0
€ 8,0
€ 8,0
€ 8,5
€ 14,0

€ 3,0
€ 3,0
€ 5,0
€ 5,0
€ 14,0

€ 14,0

€ 7,5

€ 19,5

€ 37,5

€ 37,5

€ 19,5

This dish is vegetarian (can be ordered).



WINE
Dry white wine (Chardonnay)
Dry white wine (Sauvignon)
Red wine (Merlot)
Rosé wine (Cinsault)
Sangria

BEERS OF THE TAP

Hertog Jan 25 cl
Leffe Blond 25 cl
Franziskaner Weißbier 30 cl

O ALCOHOL BEER 
Hertog Jan 0%
Leffe Blond 0% 
Franziskaner Weißbier < 0.5% 
Corona 0%
Hoegaarden Radler 0%

SPECIAL BEER
Hoegaarden Radler 2,0%
Leffe Ruby 5,0%
Vedett IPA 5,5% 
Corona 4,5%
Leffe Tripel 8,5%

BEER | WINE 

€ 5,0 
€ 6,0
€ 6,0
€ 6,0
€ 6,0

€ 4,0 
€ 6,0
€ 6,0

Glass
€ 5,0
€ 5,0
€ 5,0
€ 5,0
€ 7,0

€ 4,8
€ 4,8
€ 4,8
€ 4,8
€ 4,8

Bottle
€ 25,0
€ 25,0
€ 25,0
€ 25,0



FRESH TEA
Fennel, chamomile and nettle
Loving white pai mu tan flowers exotic fruit
Green Lemon with lemongrass, lemon peel
Rooibos organic
Earl Gray with natural bergamot aroma
Black tea with pieces of forest fruits
Fresh ginger tea with orange & honey
Fresh mint tea with honey

PASTRY
Apple pie (with cream + € 1,-)
Vegan brownie (gluten-free & lactose-free)
Blondie cranberry (white chocolate brownie)
Changing pastries (ask us!)

DRINKS
Pepsi cola  |  Pepsi max
Sourcy still  |  Sourcy sparkling
Lipton regular  |  Green  |  Peach
Cassis  |  Sisi zero  |  7up zero
Tonic  |  Ginger beer |  Bitter lemon
Fristi  |  Chocomel 
Appelsap  |  Ranja 
Fresh jus d’orange small
Fresh jus d’orange big
Elderflower lemonade 0,49 cl

DRINKS

COFFEE
Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Flat White
Coffee verkeerd
Espresso
Americano 
SPECIALS
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai
Latte Macchiato with vanilla or caramel
Hot choco (with cream + € 1,-) 
Babycchino
Knusse Icecoffee

€ 4,0
€ 4,0

€ 3,3

€ 3,7 
€ 3,7 
€ 3,7 
€ 3,7 
€ 3,7 
€ 3,7 
€ 3,7
€ 4,5
€ 7,5
€ 5,0

€ 3,4
€ 3,8
€ 4,3
€ 4,8
€ 3,8
€ 3,4
€ 3,8

€ 4,8
€ 5,8
€ 4,8
€ 4,3
€ 2,5
€ 5,0

€ 4,5
€ 4,7
€ 4,1
€ 5,0

*All coffee varieties are available decaf.
Do you prefer oat milk? + € 1,0


