

Party?



KNUS HEET KNUS OMDAT KNUS KNUS IS

Breakfast at Knus can be ordered until 11:30 am.

Croissant with butter and forest fruit jam or $\in 6,0$ chocolate spread γ

Yogurt with granola, grapes and honey $\in 8,0$ (soy yogurt + $\in 1$) \forall

Bagel with avocado spread and egg salad ✓ €8,0



TOYS

Stick made of 100% real wood * Just search for yourself	Free
SOMETHING SWEET Dog bone Chihuahua Dog bone Golden Retriever	€1,5 €3,0
TO EAT	€ 3.0



Bowl of chunks Flavor: dog food

> Dog beer Snuffle 0,0%

€3,5

Stop by the dog bar outside for a bowl of water!



<- This is Sam, he workes here. No, he is NOT hungry:)

FOOD

Ham cheese sandwich	€ 4,7
Cheese sandwich $\sqrt{}$	€ 4,5
Mini pancakes y	€ 6,0
White bread croquette	€ 4,7
White bread vegetable croquette ✓	€ 4,7
White bread sausage (knakworst)	€ 4,7
Boterham chocopasta of jam 🌾	€ 3,5
SNACKS	
Fries: add sauce from 50 cents	€ 4,5
Chicken nuggets (8 stuks)	€ 8,0
Mini frikandel (8 stuks)	€ 8,0
Nacho's with melted cheese 🗸	€ 8,0
DRINKS	
Fristi Chocomel (with candy)	€ 3,7
Appelsap Ranja (with candy)	€ 3,7
Babycchino	€ 2,5
Donna's childrencocktail sparkling,	€ 4,9
strawberry & mojito syrup, lime and mi	

CANDYBAG € 1,0 CHIPS PAPRIKA/NATUREL € 1,5

Ice cream? Get (and pay) your ice cream with all sorts of flavours and toppings at the Knusse ijsfiets!



LUNCH

12 uurtje: soup, bread croquette or vegan vegetable croquette and a mini sandwich of your choice \checkmark	€ 15,5
Croquettes with bread: beef or vegan	€ 12,0
vegetable croquettes on cornbread. \checkmark	
Tuna Melt with tuna, melted cheese, tomato,	€ 11,5
red pepper and chives.	
Loaded Fries with pulled chicken,	€ 14,0
spring onion, fried onion and sriracha mayo.	
Homemade soup served with bread, ask us	€ 9,0
about the soup of the week. arV	
Chicken satay (2 large skewers) with fries,	€ 17,0
peanut sauce, salad, kroepoek, atjar, fried	
onion and spring onion.	
Croquettes with fries (croquette or vegan	€ 14.0
vegetable croquette) salad and mayo	



SANDWICHES

Pulled chicken spring onion, fried onion and	€ 12,0
sriracha mayo.	
Smoked entrecôte with cherry tomato's,	€ 12,0
vegetable chips and Guinness syrup.	
Caprese with pesto, cherry tomato's, buffalo	€ 12,0
mozzarella and fried basil. 🌾	
una salad according to chef's recipe.	€ 12,0
Spicy mango hummus, celeriac carpaccio,	€ 12,0
pepper drops, seed mix and balsamic vinegar. \checkmark	
Avocado spread with homemade egg salad $\sqrt{}$	€ 12,0
Trio Choice Stress 3 mini sandwiches: smoked	€ 16,0
entrecote, tuna salad and mango hummus.	

All sandwiches can also be served as a salad (+ € 2.50)

Our lunch dishes can be ordered from 11:00 to 16:00. Dishes from the drinks and children's menu can also be ordered after 16:00.

SNACKS

Bitterballen (8 pieces)	€ 8,5
Vegan bitterballen (8 pieces) 🌾	€ 9,5
Vegan spring rolls (8 pieces) 🌾	€8,0
Cheese sticks (8 pieces)√	€ 9,0
Mini frikandel (8 spieces)	€ 8,0
Kipnuggets (8 spieces)	€ 8,0
Mixed (8 pieces)	€ 8,5
Mixed (16 pieces)	€ 14,0
Bowl of nuts 🏏	€3,0
Bowl of olives \bigvee	€3,0
Bowl of cheese cubes 🏏	€ 5,0
Bowl of truffle sausage	€ 5,0
All 4 bowls above	€ 14,0

Nachos with melted cheese, spring onion, corn, \bigvee \in 14,0 red onion, jalapeños, tomato salsa, guacamole, crème fraîche (with pulled chicken + \in 4.0)



SNACKPLATES (starts at 14.30)	
Breadplate with aïoli, herb butter	€7,5
tapenade 🏏	
Snackplate: bread with aïoli, herb butter tapenade,	€19,5
truffle fuet, brie, grapes, wasabi nut mix & olives, 4	
bitterballen & 4 cheese sticks.	
Vega snackplate: bread with aïoli, herb butter, 🗸	€ 19,5
tapenade, old cheese, grapes, brie, wasabi nut mix &	
olives, 4 spring rolls & 4 cheese sticks.	
1 meter XXL Snack Board above snack board	€ 37,5
for the big appetite (can also be vegetarian)! $ ightharpoonup ightharpoonup bightharpoonup bightharpoonup$	
XXL Brown fruit bowl: 40 pieces various garnishes	€ 37.5
+ sauces.	

√ This dish is vegetarian (can be ordered).

WINE Dry white wine (Chardonnay) Dry white wine (Sauvignon) Red wine (Merlot) Rosé wine (Cinsault) Sangria	Glass € 5,0 € 5,0 € 5,0 € 5,0 € 7,0	Bottle € 25,0 € 25,0 € 25,0 € 25,0
BEERS OF THE TAP		
Hertog Jan 25 cl Leffe Blond 25 cl Franziskaner Weißbier 30 cl		€ 4,0 € 6,0 € 6,0
O ALCOHOL BEER Hertog Jan 0% Leffe Blond 0% Franziskaner Weißbier < 0.5% Corona 0% Hoegaarden Radler 0%		€ 4,8 € 4,8 € 4,8 € 4,8 € 4,8
SPECIAL BEER		
Hoegaarden Radler 2,0%		€ 5,0
Leffe Ruby 5,0% Vedett IPA 5,5%		€ 6,0 € 6,0
Corona 4,5%		€ 6,0
Leffe Tripel 8,5%		€ 6,0



COFFEE

Coffee	€3,4
Cappuccino	€3,8
Latte Macchiato	€ 4,3
Flat White	€ 4,8
Coffee verkeerd	€3,8
Espresso	€3,4
Americano	€3,8
SPECIALS	
Chai Latte	€ 4,8
Dirty Chai	€ 5,8
Latte Macchiato with vanilla or caramel	€ 4,8
Hot choco (with cream + € 1,-)	€ 4,3
Babycchino	€ 2,5
Knusse Icecoffee	€ 5.0

*All coffee varieties are available decaf.

Do you prefer oat milk? + € 1,0

Apple pie (with cream + € 1,-)	€ 4,5
Vegan brownie (gluten-free & lactose-free)	€ 4,7
Blondie cranberry (white chocolate brownie)	€ 4,1
Changing pastries (ask us!)	€ 5,0

€ 3,3

FRESH TEA

Fennel, chamomile and nettle
Loving white pai mu tan flowers exotic fruit
Green Lemon with lemongrass, lemon peel
Rooibos organic
Earl Gray with natural bergamot aroma
Black tea with pieces of forest fruits
Fresh ginger tea with orange & honey

Fresh ginger tea with orange & honey€ 4,0Fresh mint tea with honey€ 4,0

DRINKS

repsi cola repsi iliax	6 3,7
Sourcy still Sourcy sparkling	€3,7
Lipton regular Green Peach	€3,7
Cassis Sisi zero 7up zero	€3,7
Tonic Ginger beer Bitter lemon	€3,7
Fristi Chocomel	€3,7
Appelsap Ranja	€3,7
Fresh jus d'orange small	€ 4,5
Fresh jus d'orange big	€7,5
Flderflower Jemonade 0.49 cl	£50